
Dart Angel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 10

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 3 1 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 9

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 10

Piga Andrea (10/671) 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0

Giaquinta Daniele (10/516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trefolello Mirko (10/517) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelici Luca 10/406 32 51 1,59

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 31 45 1,45

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 30 38 1,27

Piga Andrea 10/671 16 23 1,44

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 17 13 0,76

Giaquinta Daniele 10/516 0 0 0,00

Trefolello Mirko 10/517 2 0 0,00

Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 3

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 3 2 0

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 3 4 3

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1

Tomassetti Daniele (08/1502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitoni Claudia (02/027) 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulizio Roberto (10/818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Di Meo Diana (10/785) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 32 53 1,66

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 28 25 0,89

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 28 12 0,43

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 8 11 1,38

Tomassetti Daniele 08/1502 6 6 1,00

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 10 4 0,40

Pitoni Claudia 02/027 10 4 0,40

Ulizio Roberto 10/818 6 1 0,17

Di Meo Diana 10/785 0 0 0,00

Jolly Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pitorri Franco (10/709) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11

Bruciotti Gianni (10/644) 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 12

Tedeschini D'Annibale Marco 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 9

Cavalli Jacopo (10/396) 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Salzano Stefano (10/397) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 11 2 2 0 0 2 5

Travaglini Riccardo (10/866) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Addante Riccardo (02/028) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitorri Franco 10/709 24 64 2,67

Bruciotti Gianni 10/644 24 60 2,50

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/395 28 57 2,04

Cavalli Jacopo 10/396 18 40 2,22

Salzano Stefano 10/397 18 38 2,11

Travaglini Riccardo 10/866 10 25 2,50

Addante Riccardo 02/028 6 12 2,00

Magic Royal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Granca Francesco (10/419) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5

Selis Michael (10/420) 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Pranzoni Daniel (10/869) 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3

Mosconi Marco (10/369) 4 4 0 0 3 5 4 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 1

Funcello Samuele (10/1024) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0

Del Pomo Lorenzo (10/664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Granca Francesco 10/419 32 51 1,59

Selis Michael 10/420 24 33 1,38

Pranzoni Daniel 10/869 24 23 0,96

Mosconi Marco 10/369 31 23 0,74

Funcello Samuele 10/1024 17 14 0,82

Del Pomo Lorenzo 10/664 0 0 0,00



Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 11 0 0 3 5 2 6 4 2 4 8 0 0

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 2 5 3 4 2 5 0 0

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 4 4 9 0 0

Mernaci Erlis (10/1010) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 9 0 0

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosati Fabio (10/429) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 29 57 1,97

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 27 54 2,00

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 22 48 2,18

Mernaci Erlis 10/1010 20 32 1,60

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 17 29 1,71

Rosati Fabio 10/429 8 10 1,25

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 5 4 0,80

Lignini Claudio 10/675 0 0 0,00


